
Tävling: Norrlandsmästerskap 2012 A-C precision Söndag
Vapengrupp:C

Utskriven 2012-06-17 19:04

Skytteklass: Öppen

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm
1 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaurs PSK 48 48 50 49 49 48 49 45 46 46 478 S
2 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsviks PK 48 47 47 47 49 50 46 47 47 45 473 S
3 Stefan Eriksson SJ PK Luleå 46 47 46 48 47 48 47 47 47 49 472 S
4 Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaurs PSK 45 48 47 50 49 45 46 47 46 47 470 S
5 Gunnar Eriksson Dorotea PSK 46 48 46 49 47 47 46 47 47 46 469 S
6 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks PK 48 49 48 48 48 46 47 44 44 46 468 B
7 Jonas Larsson Malå PSK 47 47 45 48 47 46 49 44 45 48 466 B
8 Erik Marklund Skellefteå PSF 46 47 45 49 48 47 47 49 40 48 466 B
9 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina PSK 47 46 46 47 47 47 48 44 47 47 466 B
10 Marcus Jonsson A 4 SF 47 40 50 46 49 47 50 43 46 45 463 B
11 Patrik Frost Skellefteå PSF 48 45 45 46 46 49 48 0 0 0 327 B
12 David Nording Rundviks PSK 44 44 49 45 49 47 48 0 0 0 326 B
13 Göran Lindblad SJ PK Luleå 47 45 48 47 45 47 47 0 0 0 326 B
14 Lennart Borgström Storumans PK 47 49 44 49 45 47 45 0 0 0 326 B
15 Lasse Bodin A 4 SF 49 47 47 37 50 48 47 0 0 0 325 B
16 Roger C Åström Skellefteå PSF 46 48 45 45 43 49 48 0 0 0 324 B
17 Torbjörn Nilsson Norsjö PSK 47 47 46 45 45 46 48 0 0 0 324 B
18 Robert Eklund SJ PK Luleå 48 48 46 45 47 47 43 0 0 0 324 B
19 Henrik Åkerström SJ PK Luleå 46 45 45 45 48 46 48 0 0 0 323
20 Stefan Stenlund Malå PSK 42 48 45 49 45 48 46 0 0 0 323
21 Jonny Skogh Örnsköldsviks PK 47 47 47 47 45 46 44 0 0 0 323
22 Örjan Jansson Härnösands pistolsk 50 47 44 47 49 46 39 0 0 0 322
23 Marcus Claesson Lillsjöns PSK 47 49 46 45 44 46 44 0 0 0 321
24 Björn Johansson Rundviks PSK 46 47 43 48 43 48 45 0 0 0 320
25 Bo Löfroth Luleå PK 43 45 47 47 46 45 46 0 0 0 319
26 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks PSK 45 46 48 47 45 45 43 0 0 0 319
27 Dan Bergman Luleå PK 44 46 45 47 43 47 46 0 0 0 318
28 Arne Lif Dorotea PSK 45 46 46 43 44 45 48 0 0 0 317
29 Thomas Dahlberg Rundviks PSK 48 44 46 49 43 43 44 0 0 0 317
30 Rikard Nyberg Luleå PK 45 46 48 47 44 44 42 0 0 0 316
31 Erik Landkvist Arvidsjaurs PSK 44 44 48 44 43 46 46 0 0 0 315
32 Mattias Nyqvist Sundsvalls PSK 45 44 43 46 45 41 49 0 0 0 313
33 Selander Arne Örnsköldsviks PK 47 44 45 42 46 44 42 0 0 0 310
34 Per-Gunnar Sjögren Norsjö PSK 45 41 44 41 46 45 45 0 0 0 307
35 Christer Willman SJ PK Luleå 45 44 43 42 45 45 43 0 0 0 307
36 Greger Karlsson Bolidens PSK 44 37 47 44 44 48 41 0 0 0 305
37 Robert Andersson Norsjö PSK 48 44 45 42 43 42 41 0 0 0 305
38 Peter Rooth A 4 SF 40 40 44 45 41 43 46 0 0 0 299
39 Kim Lundgren Bolidens PSK 46 39 43 44 37 45 44 0 0 0 298
40 Pierre Danielsson Dorotea PSK 43 49 31 47 46 39 43 0 0 0 298
41 Anders Graff A 4 SF 41 40 42 43 44 46 42 0 0 0 298
42 Stellan Johansson Malå PSK 44 40 44 43 43 44 39 0 0 0 297
43 Andreas Möller Arvidsjaurs PSK 39 39 42 40 47 43 44 0 0 0 294
44 Mikael Irmalm Sundsvalls PSK 44 42 41 40 42 40 43 0 0 0 292
45 Thomas Lundkvist SJ PK Luleå 42 31 40 42 45 46 45 0 0 0 291
46 Håkan Wallin Kramfors PSK 35 35 39 42 39 41 45 0 0 0 276
47 Mats Berglin A 4 SF 32 41 37 36 36 37 35 0 0 0 254
48 Stefan Sjödin Skellefteå PSF 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 7



Tävling: Norrlandsmästerskap 2012 A-C precision Söndag
Vapengrupp:C

Utskriven 2012-06-17 19:04

Skytteklass: Öppen

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm
49 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå PSF 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 7
50 Tord Olsson Örnsköldsviks PK 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 7
51 P-O Bonnedahl Vännäs PSK 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 7
52 Krister Renström Malå PSK 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 7
53 Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 7



Tävling: Norrlandsmästerskap 2012 A-C precision Söndag
Vapengrupp:C

Utskriven 2012-06-17 19:04

Pl LagKlubb Resultat Tot
1 Örnsköldsviks PK NsM 2012 Precision C 143 140 140 137 143

140 135 91 91 91
1251

Östen Olsson 473
Selander Arne 310
Lennart Selander 468

2 Arvidsjaurs PSK NsM 2012 Precision C 132 135 139 139 145
136 139 92 92 93

1242

Andreas Möller 294
Niklas Eriksson 470
Ralf Linder 478

3 SJ PK Luleå NsM 2012 Precision C 141 140 140 140 139
142 137 47 47 49

1122

Stefan Eriksson 472
Göran Lindblad 326
Robert Eklund 324

4 A 4 SF NsM 2012 Precision C 136 127 141 128 140
138 143 43 46 45

1087

Peter Rooth 299
Marcus Jonsson 463
Lasse Bodin 325

5 Malå PSK NsM 2012 Precision C 133 135 134 140 135
138 134 44 45 48

1086

Jonas Larsson 466
Stefan Stenlund 323
Stellan Johansson 297

6 Dorotea PSK NsM 2012 Precision C 134 143 123 139 137
131 137 47 47 46

1084

Arne Lif 317
Gunnar Eriksson 469
Pierre Danielsson 298

7 Rundviks PSK NsM 2012 Precision C 135 137 140 140 137
140 136 0 0 0

965

David Nording 326
Jörgen Nilsson 319
Björn Johansson 320

8 Luleå PK NsM 2012 Precision C 132 137 140 141 133
136 134 0 0 0

953

Rikard Nyberg 316
Bo Löfroth 319
Dan Bergman 318

9 Norsjö PSK NsM 2012 Precision C 140 132 135 128 134
133 134 0 0 0

936

Per-Gunnar Sjögren 307
Torbjörn Nilsson 324
Robert Andersson 305

10 Skellefteå PSF NsM 2012 Precision C 95 94 91 92 90 99 97 0
0 0

658

Patrik Frost 327
Sven Carlsson 7
Roger C Åström 324


